Relax. Restore. Refresh.

SKIN CARE THERAPY

Introductory facial 60 min  R465-
Gent's facial 60 min  R465-
Express facial 30min  R340-
Back exfoliation 30 min  R350-
Back exfoliation with soothing back massage 60 min  R465-

BODY THERAPY TREATMENTS

Utopia experience massage 90 min  Ré80-
Body massage 60 min  R490-
Back massage 30 min  R320-
Back massage 60 min  R490-
Reflexology 60 min  R450-
Reflexology 30min  R320-
HEAD MASSAGE

Head Massage 30min  R320-
NAIL CARE

Mini-manicure 30 min  R210-
Mini-pedicure 30 min  R240-
Deluxe-manicure 60 min  R280-
Deluxe-pedicure 60 min  R325-
Re-varnish colour 15 min R120-
French paint (excluding manicure and pedicure) R140-
Gelite on hands / feet. Includes mini mani / pedi 60 min  R330-
Soak off & new gel application. Includes mini mani / pedi 90 min  R435-
Soak off with no gel application. Does not include mini mani / pedi 30 min  Ri130-
Soak off + mini manicure 60 min  R280-
Soak off + mini pedicure. No Gel application 60 min  R305-
Gelite on feet & deluxe pedicure 1h45 min R580-
Gelite on hands & deluxe mani 1h30 min R540-
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Relax. Restore. Refresh.

GROOMING AND FINISHING TOUCHES
Lip/chin/eyebrow

Eyebrow tint / lash tint
Eyebrow tint & Lash tint
Bikini / underarm wax
Brazilian wax garden path
Hollywood (all gone)

Half leg / arm wax / half chest wax

Full leg
Full leg & bikini
Half leg & bikini

15 min

15 min
30 min
30 min
45 min
60 min
45 min

60 min
75 min
60 min
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Roo-

R140-
R220-
R150-
R220-
R320-
R230-

R320-
R380-
Rz40-
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